
11

12

8

(2
1
5
)

6
9
.8

44

76

72.6

Ø17.5

6

视角标准：第一视角

代码

快速夹钳挤压式

请按图示订货

型号 优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

WDC50350

视角标准：第一视角

WDC50350 WDC50360

铸钢 铸钢

镀锌 镀锌

90 159

185 290

WDN-14112 WDN-56200

主体材质

表面处理

夹持力(kg)

自重(g)

附件(压头螺丝)

代码 WDC51020

铸钢

镀锌

300

655

主体材质

表面处理

夹持力(kg)

自重(g)

附件(压头螺丝)

WDC50380

WDN-38300

镀锌

318

660

铸钢
WDC50380

7

8

9

7

Ø13.5

Ø12.7

WDC50350 WDC50360

41.5

24

50

1
1
5
.0
5

53.8

31.8

60

2
9

1
7
1

4
5
.4

WDC50380

Ø1950

7
2
.5

2
1
6

93

2
1
2

WDC51020

WDC50360WDC50350

WDC51020


	页 15

